
5th ASEAN CosmoNail Cup & INCA World Nail Championship 2017 
Winners 

 

Natural Nail Care

Malaysian Student 

Chin Yoke Ling 
Tan Mei Yen 

Wai Mei Kuan 
Nicole Lee Kar Yen 

Tiu See Ching 
Temmy Leong Wai Teng 

Malaysian Professional 

Cheong Wai Kay 
Leow Yong Yong 

Stella Low Sia Voon 
Chloe Yew Sung Ting 

Fanny Loh Pei Lui 
Kam Yeng Choo 

 

INCA Student 

Vo Thi Bich Hanh 
Tong Thi Thanh Yen 

Tram Thi Tuyen 
Aiko Nakagawa 
Taichi Natsuki 

Anyarat Ekwithapong 

INCA Professional 

Mika Tsunoda 
Reyes Chan Siew Mun 

Kaori Tanabe 
Hu Che Cheng 

Misuzu Sakamoto 
Li Zhi Yu 

 

 

Acrylic Sculptured Pink & White

Malaysian Student 

Tan Mei Yen 
Chong Kae Lee 
Tiu See Ching 

Temmy Leong Wai Teng 
Lee Swee Yenn 
Chan Hiok Him 

Malaysian Professional 

Cheong Wai Kay 
Stella Low Sia Voon 

Kam Yeng Choo 
Leow Yong Yong 
Leong Yuen Mei 

Fanny Loh Pei Lui 
 

INCA Professional 

Li Wan I 
Hu Che Cheng 
Kaori Tanabe 
Mika Tsunoda 

Reyes Chan Siew Mun 
Piyawan Sriwan 

 

  



Gel Sculptured Pink & White

Malaysian Student 

Chong Kae Lee 
Tiu See Ching 

Lee Swee Yenn 
Tai Shiau Yun 

Temmy Leong Wai Teng 
Chan Hiok Him 

 

Malaysian Professional 

Fanny Loh Pei Lui 
Stella Low Sia Voon 

Cheong Wai Kay 
Fu Wee Winn 

Kam Yeng Choo 
Leow Yong Yong

INCA Professional 

Hu Che Cheng 
Li Zhi Yu 

Mika Tsunoda 
Li Wan I 

Reyes Chan Siew Mun 
Kaori Tanabe 

 

Inlay Sculptured Stiletto 

You Mei Fun 
Irene Cheok Khai Ling 

Fu Wee Winn 

Yukiko Nakashima 
Leow Yong Yong 
Misuzu Sakamoto 

 

Team Relay 

SPORTY GIRL 
BEBE 

KIMCHI 4 
 

Fantasy 

Nguyen Thi Dam 
Shirley Chong Chek Har 
Nguyen Thri Huynh My 

Nguyen Thi Nieu Nuong 
Huynh Man Nghi 

 

Phone Case 

Vicchuda Kamenketkarn 
Sun Chin Hai 

Shennon Che Shi Ting 

Nguyen Thi Minh Tam 
Lily Chong Siew Li 
Lum Sook Cheng 

 



In Box Mix Media Presentation 

Student 

Nguyen Thi Minh Tam 
Tram Thi Tuyen 
Kang Hee Jeong 

Wong Pit Fui 
Tiu See Ching 
Ruby Luong 

Professional 

Tsen Nyuk Moi 
Nguyen Tuan Anh 

Lai Vun Yee 
Le Dai Phat 

Huang Hsueh Fang 
Kim Nguyen 

 

In Box Acrylic Hand Painted Nail Art 

Student 

Dinh Thi Thanh Van 
Nguyen Thi Kim Yen 

Amy Nguyen 
Kok Shock Mei 
Berinda Tsen 

Apple Chua Fui Yin 

Professional 

• Lai Vun Yee 
• Sun Chin Hai 

• Jowie Loi Jing Wei 
• Foo Ze Yein 

• Ann Li 
• Le Dai Phat 

 

Inbox Gel Hand Painted Nail Art 

Student 

Kaey Ng 
Joan Tan Sau Kee 

Nguyen Thri Huynh My 
Kem Min Jng 

Liew Hui Chin 
Shirin Leong 

Professional 

Lai Vun Yee 
Sun Chin Hai 

Johnson Chuang 
Foo Ze Yein 

Khaw Ai Chin 
Seong Ji Hyun 

 

 


